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5
15:30

3973 m
9.788 

Cross

weatherbysshop.co.uk Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 9.788  (5.255 2.418 1.209 605 301)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
3973

ML: 4,0

74.40

Summer In Milan
6j. b W (Milan - Summer Again)

Trainer: C Gordon
Besitzer: The Les & Jan Gilbert Racing 

Freddie Gordon

16.11 Fontwell U 75.3 4348 3.248 4,3 Freddie Gordon Footloose Man, Bank On Frank, Ronnies Re
03.10 Fontwell 4 73.5 4375 3.248 3,7 Freddie Gordon Ivane, Lady Henrietta, Doctor Midas
10.06 Fontwell 3 73.9 3917 3.248 3,5 Freddie Gordon Jack Sparrow Grey, Midnight Jewel
25.05 Fontwell 2 76.2 3917 3.248 5,5 Freddie Gordon Jack Sparrow Grey, Gorcombe Moonshine
07.05 Fontwell 2 76.2 4375 3.248 3,5 Freddie Gordon Ferret Jeeter, Pearl's Pirate

2
ML: 7,0

73.90

Kitsilano
8j. b W (Fame And Glory - Liz's D'estruval)

Trainer: D G Bridgwater
Besitzer: Simon Hunt And Bob Wilson

Brendan Powell

01.12 Plumpton 2 69.9 3419 7.499 17,0 Brendan Powell Jorebel, Jackpot Cash
07.11 Fontwell 6 67.1 3849 5.651 29,0 James Turner Grenadier Jed, Keep Running, Brave Knight
07.12 Clonmel 1 75.7 3835 6.637 4,3 T P Harney The Big Cloud, Eddies Pride
17.11 Cheltenham 10 68.0 3298 10.562 29,0 Ricky Doyle Impose Toi, Donnacha, Caithness
23.09 Listowel 7 73.9 4023 6.372 8,0 Ricky Doyle Millstream Lady, Rockbrook, Run Like Fada

3
ML: 2,2

73.00

Birdman Bob
8j. ch W (Flemensfirth - Brijomi Queen)

Trainer: A Irvine
Besitzer: Surefireracing Secret Circle R

Caoilin Quinn

01.12 Plumpton 2 75.3 3974 5.330 3,0 Freddie Mitchell Atreides, Hilltown
03.11 Plumpton 1 70.3 3974 5.330 7,0 Caoilin Quinn Gone In Sixty, Sweet Nightingale
31.03 Wincanton U 68.5 4055 3.961 8,5 Ben Jones Abingworth, Shillanavogy, Gladiatus
10.03 Plumpton 2 69.9 3972 4.225 4,3 Ben Jones Taxus Baccata, Elzaaro
10.02 Plumpton 5 66.2 3972 5.809 12,0 Philip Armson Walks Like The Man, Bentley's Return, Koru

4
ML: 7,0

72.60

Lady Pretender
6j. b S (Great Pretender - Ahombros)

Trainer: V Williams
Besitzer: Charles & Sarah De Rohan

Charlie Deutsch

22.05 Ffos Las U 74.4 3219 3.294 7,0 Charlie Deutsch Obsessedwithyou, Culligran, Calli Black
19.04 Newton Abbot 6 73.5 4221 5.281 10,0 Charlie Deutsch Pooroldmackley, Begin The Luck, Universal 
25.02 Leicester 3 75.3 4046 4.285 3,7 Charlie Deutsch Shesupincourt, Overabottleofred
04.02 Taunton 5 74.4 3658 5.439 3,5 Ned Fox Palawan Du Mazet, Siam Park, El Rojo Gra
28.12 Leicester 2 74.4 3201 5.281 3,0 Ned Fox We Got Your Back, Begin The Luck

5
ML: 9,0

70.80

Angel's Dream
7j. b W (Martillo - My Angel)

Trainer: G & J Moore
Besitzer: Five Star Racing Group

Freddie Mitchell

13.12 Lingfield 6 71.2 3219 3.248 7,0 Caoilin Quinn A Great Excuse, Superstylin, Touquet
18.12 Lingfield 6 74.4 3219 3.248 5,5 N F Houlihan Bobbi's Beauty, Smart Casual, Clondaw Ro
28.11 Lingfield 1 67.6 3219 3.248 23,0 N F Houlihan Superstylin, Valirann Gold
02.06 Fakenham U 70.3 3273 3.961 9,0 Caoilin Quinn Omaha Wish, Ferrybridge, Somekindofstar
12.05 Plumpton U 73.9 3196 3.829 7,0 Caoilin Quinn Ez Tiger, Colonel Lesley, Crystal Mer

Ergebnis: Quoten:


